ACERINOX SA

ACERINOX SA
ISIN:  ES0132105018

Overview

2024/04/26 22:26:42
Price

10.15 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.20% (-0.02)

ES0132105018
ACX
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,525 EUR
IBEX 35

10.10 EUR (520)
10.19 EUR (520)
10.27 EUR
10.27 EUR
10.17 EUR
10.17 EUR
10.2285 EUR

20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings e
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Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872154,26847015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e357fa6a775fa25b2d0fa1c7dd9797b495fe7b65edf70db29635460bf620c375&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cdbb96c5a76ebf19&time=1714417502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a2cf7d9b3add9ce1e0cebc10f00a18eb899d7cc48a1eca8b046927ca19f6ecb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bd5667d5914df38b&time=1714417502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90f799bc227951eba8a938b08079ef9372b8b3f9e774544ac76dfef72fe3da5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a07e177f1cc5f9e37&time=1714417502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35432f46099735fd35bbf2823d59bbecd313f1d3166196896d6b3abf041ef51d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac03b8e81e7539e67&time=1714417502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4679dbff29660550cc7f2ca9df7224f873b8ba8f54e8d985530df26f97f4142b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49973dbfc3e87e0ed&time=1714417502&tool=RSC

ACERINOX SA

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:42

Price
10.15 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.20% (-0.02)

ISIN ES0132105018
Symbol ACX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,525 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.10 EUR (520)
Ask (Ask size) 10.19 EUR (520)
Open 10.27 EUR
High 10.27 EUR
Low 10.17 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.17 EUR
VWAP 10.2285 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20
Trading volume 204.57
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.22% +11.76% -14.08%
Perf (abs.) +1.19 +1.07 -1.67
Beta 0.51 0.65 1.01
Volatility = 23.55 21.11 30.01

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 10.18 EUR
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 10.15 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02 9.91 EUR
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11 10.14 EUR
04/26

10.06 EUR (178
10.07 EUR (906

10.13 EUR (1,116

9.79 EUR (824

10.76 EUR (2024/01/02
9.42 EUR (2024/03/04
10.76 EUR (2023/12/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.70 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 6
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42365

ACERINOX SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

21:41

21:20

19:31

21:52

17:35

10.1475 EUR 0.00

10.05 EUR

10.55 USD

10.04 EUR

10.14 EUR

10.13 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.08

17

1,635
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10328181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10324902

ACERINOX SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ACERINOX SA

Calle Santiago de Compostela, 100 - 28035

Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-398-51-00
Fax: +34-91-398-51-97
E-mail: accionistas@acerinox.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bernardo Velazquez
Herreros

Francisco Javier Garcia

Sanz

Carlos Ortega Arias-
Paz

George Donald
Johnston

Rosa Maria Garcia
Pineiro

Santos Martinez-
Conde Gutiérrez-
Barquin

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Ortega Arias-
Paz

Pedro Sainz de
Baranda Riva

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

George Donald
Johnston

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Leticia Iglesias
Herraiz

Marta Martinez
Alonso

Rosa Maria Garcia
Pifeiro

Santos Martinez-
Conde Gutiérrez

Tomas Hevia
Armengol

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:accionistas@acerinox.com
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